LMC Meeting Schedule 2015 (Amdt 1)
	Year/Month
	Day/Date
	Meeting
	Loc’n
	Remarks

	2015 - Jan
	Thu 1 Jan
	
	
	

	
	Thu 8 Jan
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Thu 15 Jan
	
	
	

	
	Thu 22 Jan
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 29 Jan
	Negs
	SH (Trg Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 – Feb
	Thu 5 Feb
	
	
	

	
	Thu 12 Feb
	
	
	

	
	Thu 19 Feb
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 26 Feb
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	

	2015 – Mar 
	Thu 5 Mar
	Regional LMC Meeting
	
	

	
	Thu 12 Mar
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Thu 19 Mar
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 26 Mar
	Negs
	SH (Trg Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 – Apr 
	Thu 2 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Thu 9 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Thu 16 Apr
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 23 Apr
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	
	Thu 30 Apr
	
	
	

	2015 – May
	Thu 7 May
	
	
	

	
	Thu 14 May
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Tue 19 May
	Glos LMC Conf
	Hatherley Manor
	

	
	Tue 26 May
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	LMC Conference 21-22 May

	
	Thu 28 May
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015– Jun 
	Thu 4 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Thu 11 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Thu 18 Jun
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 25 Jun
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 – Jul 
	Thu 2 Jul
	
	
	

	
	Thu 9 Jul
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Thu 16 Jul
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 23 Jul
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	
	Thu 30 Jul
	
	
	Regional LMC Meeting?

	2015 – Aug
	Thu 6 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 13 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 20 Aug
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 27 Aug
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 – Sep 
	Thu 3 Sep
	
	
	

	
	Thu 10 Sep
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Thu 17 Sep
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 24 Sep
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 - Oct
	Thu 1 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 8 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 15 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 22 Oct
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 29 Oct
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 – Nov
	Thu 5 Nov
	
	
	

	
	Thu 12 Nov
	LMC Main
	FC
	

	
	Thu 19 Nov
	LMC Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 26 Nov
	Negs
	SH (Wilson Rm)
	Parking: 110, 111, 109

	2015 - Dec
	Thu 3 Dec
	
	
	Regional LMC meeting?

	
	Thu 10 Dec
	
	
	Possible LMC Secs Conference?

	
	Thu 17 Dec
	LMC Exec
	
	

	
	Thu 24 Dec
	
	
	

	
	Thu 31 Dec
	
	
	


Notes:
1. Items in italics are yet to be confirmed

2. Items highlighted in yellow are changes from the last version
